Athletics & Activities
Attendance

Bookkeeper

Career Center

Counseling

Health Room

Main Office

Nurse

PAC

Print Room

Registar

Jessica Smith (253-261-8009)
Angelo Herrera (253-261-5389)
EMERGENCY

Staff Name

Adams, Audrey TAP

Alastra, Baj

Amado, Sonia

Anderson, Teresa (Period 4)

Baglien, Barbara

Ball, Lory (Kitchen Office)

Band Classroom

Barker, Kenton

Barnette, Cynthia

Bellinger, Trenecsia (no phone)
Bennett, Jennifer

Bock, Christina (PT)

Bolen, Pamela (Main Office)
Borden, Boone (Mi-Ro Counselor)
Brand, Caitlin

Brown, Sarah (Print Room)

Burt, Doug (Dean of Students)
Burton, Carley (Couns. Admin Asst)
Café Auburn

Calabrese, Covanni

Capps, Jason

Capps, Taryn

Chandler, Victoria (Attendance)
Chantler, Aaron

Cho, Ashley (Co-He Counselor)
Clow, Lee

Cockcroft, Beth

Cole, Brandi

Comm. Lab (Nesper/Cline/Kalka/Shu-Minutoli)
Connelly, Ericka

COVID Room

Cox, Dave

AHS Phone Directory
2021-2022

Frequently Called Numbers Extension Rm. J Staff Name Extension Rm.

701140
701311
701150
701100
701340
701372
701200
701372
706050
702160
701350
701330
708020
707777
Extension
701650
709010
701431
703220
702320

704010
705090
703320
703300

701040
701570
701202
701450
702220
702160
701320
701340
704040
702230

703240
703230
701310
702340
701420
703110
703310
702030
708011
703130
701460
705010

114
131
115
110
134
137
120
137
605
216
135
133
802
120

Rm.

165
901
143
322
232

401
509
332
330
212
104
157
120
145
222
216
132
134
404
223

324
323
131
234
142
311
331
203
801
313
146
501

Crater, Lauren

Criddle, Jayne

Crow, Aaron

Daily, Natasha

Dalton, Kerry (Main Office Reception)
Dang, Kevin

DECA and Student Store

PAC Admin. Asst. TBH
Diebag, James

Dodge, Michelle

Edwards, Kurt (Classroom)
Edwards, Kurt (Office)
Englehart, Sharon (Career Center)
Fletcher, Danielle

Frazier, Tremaine
Fuerte-Hunt, Jenifer
Gallagher, Lindsey (SLP)
Gardner, Jeff

Grenz, Mike

Grimm, Lori (10th Gr. Supp.)
Grisel, Abigail

Grosso, Gina (SLP)

Hales, Kym

Hamlett, Hilary

Hansen, Jessica

Hansen, Ryan

Hardersen, Hannah

Hardy, Darian (ELL)

Harmon, Sheryl

Harrison, Joanne

Hazel, Colleen

Hentegs, Elizabeth

Herrera, Angelo

Herrera, Michaela (A-Cl Counselor)
Hull, Justin

Hunter, Stacy

Hutchison, Ryan (Classroom)
Hutchison, Ryan (Office)
Isham, Greg

Jefferson, Amber

Jensen, Kelly

Jones, Gabrielle (Library)
Jordison, Stacy (12th Gr. Supp.)
Kaup, Tom

Keller, Brian

Killian, Marci office

Killian, Marci classroom
Kilsgaard, Kjel

Kravich, John

702010
702190
703280
702127
701200
702124
701290
706051
703270
702124
708080
708030
701101
703210
703170
703050
702190
701240
702400
701250
702050
701670
701560
701080
707112
707120
702330
702040
702070
702090
703000
701630
253-261-5389
701380
702270
704110
705050
705121
703140
702121
701620
702123
701270
701010
703100
704011
704040
707121
708100

201
219
328
212D
120
212w
129
605
327
212w
808
803
110
321
317
305
219
124
240
125
205
167
156
108
711
712
233
204
207
209
300
163
802
138
227
411
505
512
314
212E
162
212
127
101
310
401
404
712
810




Staff Name Extension Rm. [ Staff Name Extension Rm.

Krezelak, Jacqueline (Ru-Z Couns.)

Kurka, Ronda

Kurka, Ronda (Greenhouse)
Larson, Kyle

Library

Lippert, Lori

Lutton, Judy ( Hi-Me Counselor)

Mahmood, Sheshana (Inter. Prev. Spclst)

Marsh, Emily

Marshall Anna (Career Counselor)
Maucotel, Jeanee (Office)
Maucotel, Jeanee (Periods 5-6)
McCarley, Jack (Classroom)
McCarley, Jack (Office)
McDonald, Justeen (TAP)
MclLaughlin, Scott

Merilo, Katt (TAP)

Milat, Mark

Mizuki-Lo, Leslie

Mohler, Eric

Moore, Erika

Morse, Jeanette (9th Gr. Supp.)
Myers, Rose

Olds, Christopher (PAC)

Olson, Kim

(library para TBH)

Oxley, Erica

Overby, Jessica

Pantoja, Tammy (RR Psych)
Parker, David (pds 1,2)

Parker, David (pds 3,4,5,6)
Parsons, Krista

Paustian, Tony (Classroom)
Paustian, Tony (office)

Pebley, Elizabeth

Pena, Kelsey

Picatti-Baker, Molly (Library)
Pool

Pratt, Robin (Native Am. Prog.)
Price, Jon (AD)

Print Room

Reavis, Tim

Reinhardt, Carmen

Richards, Misty (Attendance)

Roldan, Luis (Patrick Briones LT sub)

Ronley, Elizabeth

Rupp, Teri (OT)
Rusch-Furnstahl, Shari
Salinas, Edna (Period 1-3)

701440
707000
707100
703020
702120
702122
701390
701410
702410
701100
705122
705050
705061
705060
253-804-5180
703040
253-804-5180
703250
703360
703010
709020
701260
702210
706050
702020
702123
707110
703280
702190
705080
705100
707140
705090
705120
702360
702260
702120
253-939-8825
702125
701160
702160
703270
703090
701315
702200
70100
701570
701540
702280

144
700
710
302
212
212B
139
141
241
110
512
505
506
506
TAP
304
TAP
325
336
301
902
126
221
605
202
212
711
328
219
508
510
714
509
512
236
226
212

212D
116
216
327
309
131
220
100
157
154
228

Schleicher, Stephanie
Schloemer, Deborah

Seago, Jennifer TAP

Seidl, Dyann

Shipe, Beth (Attendance)
Shu-Minutoli, Karen

Simms, Angela (SLP)

Skeel, Jennifer

SLC Kitchen

Smetheram, Phil

Smith, Jessica ( PO)

Staff Lounge

Stevenson, Pam (Health Rm)
Stief, Tammy (Student Learning)
Staff Lounge

Student Store

Sullivan, Courtney (Main Office)
Sumner, Debbie (Bookkeeper)
TAP Building

Tarsi, Janet (1,2,3,4)

Tarsi, Janet (5,6)

Tate, Crystal (Price)

Teacher Workroom 315
Timofeyev, Elijah

Usborne, Scott

VanDerPuy, Abe

Vasiliou, Maria

Watson, Greg

Way, Lacey

Weber, Payton

Weight Room

Winter, Ron (SLP)

Wisness, Crystal

Wood, Laurie (Nurse (1))
Woodward, Anngie (Registrar)
TBH-Gear UP

Zawislak, Chris

Auburn Memorial Stadium
801 4th St NE, Auburn, 98002
PAC

702 4th St NE, Auburn, 98002
AHS Gym

640 4th St. NE, Auburn, 98002

Main Office FAX
Counseling FAX

701030 103
701640 164
701690 169
703030 303
701311 131
253-931-4927 Annex
701670 167
701140 114
701680 168
702390 239
701330 133
704050 405
701372 137
703150 315
704050 405
701290 129
701201 120
701150 115
253-804-5180 TAP
701300 130
701170 117
702420 242
703150 315
702110 211
702000 200
702370 237
703260 326
702350 235
707190 719
703200 320
707150 715
701670 167
702380 238
701372 137
701350 135
703170 317
705000 500

253-931-4701
253-931-4705
9/14/2021




